
JR MEN 132.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Cassell Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 205.0 0

2 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 129.0 180.0 0

3 Jason  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.4 180.0 0

4 Kline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 165.0 0

5 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 127.6 150.0 0

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 130.7 115.0 0

7 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 126.1 95.0 0

Jr Men 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jason  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.4 275.0 0

2 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 129.0 255.0 0

3 Carson Cassell Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 255.0 0

4 Kline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 185.0 0

5 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 127.6 180.0 0

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 130.7 150.0 0

7 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 126.1 0 0

Jr Men 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Cassell Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 190.0 0

2 Jason  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.4 185.0 0

3 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 127.6 150.0 0

4 Kline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 129.0 140.0 0

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 130.7 115.0 0

7 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 126.1 0 0

Jr Men 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Cassell Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 650.0 10

2 Jason  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.4 640.0 8

3 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 129.0 575.0 6

4 Kline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 125.2 495.0 4

5 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 127.6 480.0 2

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 130.7 380.0 1

7 Galvin Vu Goddard High School 126.1 95.0 0


